
Council
Standing Committees Schedule Alternate

Staff
Member

Parking & Traffic As needed Gilchrist Buttacavoli PWD and PD
Parks & Rec/Cultural Events As needed Gilchrist Belza PWD   
Yuba Co. Liaison 1st Th @ 4:30 Branscum* Buttacavoli City Manager
Loan Review Committee As needed Buttacavoli Belza Fin Dir

Community Committees Schedule Alternate
Staff 

Member

Beale Liaison Branscum Hudson PD
Bi-County MOU Group As needed Branscum  PD
Chamber of Commerce                             
(Ex Officio) As needed Belza Hudson CDD
FRAQMD As scheduled Branscum Buttacavoli FD
GSA 2nd Tu @ 1 Belza Gilchrist PWD
Historic Resources Commission As needed Gilchrist Clerk

LCC/Sacramento Valley Division As scheduled Gilchrist City Manager
Library Gilchrist CDD
Local Agency Formation 
Commission As scheduled Hudson       Buttacavoli** CDD
Mosquito Abatement As scheduled  PWD
SACOG & SAFE 3rd Th @ 9:00 Branscum Buttacavoli CM and PWD

Yuba-Sutter Economic Dev Corp As scheduled Belza Gilchrist CM and PWD
YSEDC Executive Board As scheduled Belza CM and PWD
Y-S Regional Arts Council 4th Wed @ 6:00 Gilchrist   Fin Dir
Y-S Regional Transit Board 3rd Th @ 4:30 Hudson Buttacavoli Gilchrist PWD

Y-S Regional Waste Mgt Authority 3rd Th @ 4:30 Buttacavoli Belza CM   

Ad Hoc Committees Schedule Alternate
Staff 

Member

Community Workforce As needed Buttacavoli  CDD
Ellis Lake As needed Branscum Buttacavoli PWD

Members

Members

Marysville City Council
2021 Committee Appointments

City Council
Chris Branscum, Mayor

Bruce Buttacavoli, Vice Mayor                                         Dominique Belza, Member
Stuart Gilchrist, Member                                           Brad Hudson, Member

Members



* = Chairman

Contact Information: 
Council Contacts: 

Branscum Chris Branscum
Buttacavoli Bruce Buttacavoli

Belza Dominique Belza
Gilchrist Stuart Gilchrist
Hudson Brad Hudson

Staff Contacts:
CM = City Manager TBD

AA = Administrative Advisor Gene Palazzo
Fin Dir = Finance Director Jennifer Styczynski

PD = Police Chief Chris Sachs
FD = Fire Chief Ron Karlen

PWD = Public Works Director Craig Platt
CCD = Comm. Dev. Director TBD

Clerk = City Clerk Nicole Moe nmoe@marysville.ca.us

TBD

jennifers@marysville.ca.us
csachs@marysvillepd.org
rkarlen@marysville.ca.us
cplatt@marysville.ca.us

gpalazzo@marysville.ca.us

TBD

cbranscum@marysville.ca.us
bbuttacavoilli@marysville.ca.us

dbelza@marysville.ca.us
sgilchrist@marysville.ca.us
bhudson@marysville.ca.us

** = Shares with Wheatland representative
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